
 

Lago Vista Cross Country Schedule 
2025 

 
 
 
 

Date: Meet:  Location:  

August 15, 2025 Texan 4 Mile Relay Wimberley 

August 23, 2025 Vista Ridge Invitational Vista Ridge HS 

August 28, 2025 Viking XC Invitational Lago Vista 

September 6, 2025 Cedar Park Invitational Cedar Park HS 

September 11, 2025 Salado Tenroc Salado 

September 19, 2025 McNeil/Hoka Invitational Old Settlers Park 

September 27, 2025 Leo Manzano Invitational Marble Falls 

October 4, 2025 Pro Fit Last Chance Meet Belton 

October 10, 2025 UIL 4A-25 District Meet  Walter E. Long Park 

October 21, 2025 UIL Region IV 4A Cross Country 
Meet 

Texas A&M Corpus 
Christi 

November 1, 2025 UIL State Cross Country Meet Old Settlers Park 
 
 
 
Girls Coach: Meaghen Alexander (malexander@lagovistaisd.net) 
Boys Coach: Daniel Clements (dclements@lagovistaisd.net)  
MS Coach: Rachel Karg (rkarg@lagovistaisd.net) 
MS Coach: Brad Keel (bkeel@lagovistaisd.net)  
Athletic Director: Craten Phillips (cphillips@lagovistaisd.net) 
Superintendent: Darren Webb (dwebb@lagovistaisd.net)  
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